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FACULTY OF MEDICINE :

MBBS / MD/MS / M.Ch / FUGRA / M.Sc Medical Courses

MGMCRI

1501001227

DHIVYASS.

MBBS

Overall

SRI MANAGOVINDA PARIJA
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
EXCELLENCE IN OVERALL
MBBS

2450

1916

78.20

MGMCRI

1501001141

RESHMA C.

MBBS

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN FIRST
MBBS

July - 2016

600

509

84.83

MGMCRI

1501001227

DHIVYAS.

MBBS

DR. SURENDIRAN ADITHAN
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
EXCELLENCE IN Il MBBS

January - 2018

550

459

83.45

MGMCRI

1501001083

KEERTHI A.G.

MBBS

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN FINAL
MBBS PART |

December - 2018

400

324

81.00

MGMCRI

1501001083

KEERTHI A.G.

MBBS

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN FINAL
MBBS PART Il

November - 2019

900

665

73.89

MGMCRI

1801051001

ANGUSUBALAKSHMI R.

XII - COMMUNITY MEDICINE

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
COMMUNITY MEDICINE

July - 2021

700

466

66.57

MGMCRI

1801061001

MUTHULATHA A.

X- DERMATOLOGY,

VENEREOLOGY & LEPROLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
DERMATOLOGY,
VENEROLOGY & LEPROSY

July - 2021

700

463

66.14

MGMCRI

1801151001

PRADEEP M.

VIl - PAEDIATRICS

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
PAEDIATRICS

July - 2021

700

469

67.00
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MGMCRI

1801171001

NANDHINI SARAVANABAVAN

VI - PHARMACOLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
PHARMACOLOGY

July - 2021

700

482

68.86

10

MGMCRI

1801161002

KEERTHIKA SRI E.S.

Il - PATHOLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
PATHOLOGY

July - 2021

700

499

71.29

11

MGMCRI

1801211001

LAVANYAS.V.

XIIl - RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
(T.B.C.D)

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

July - 2021

700

474

67.71

12

SSSMCRI

1802021006

MADHUMITHA V.

IX - ANAESTHESIOLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD
ANAESTHESIOLOGY

July - 2021

700

526

75.14

13

SSSMCRI

1802091001

JAISH GEORGE N.

| - GENERAL MEDICINE

DR. CAROUNANIDY
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
EXCELLENCE IN MD GENERAL
MEDICINE

July - 2021

700

491

70.14

14

SSSMCRI

1802201003

SUKRATI RANJAN

VIIl - RADIOLOGY

DR. VANY ADITHAN
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
EXCELLENCE IN MD
RADIODIAGNOSIS

July - 2021

700

482

68.86

15

MGMCRI

1801071002

RASMIKA KANAKARAJAN

M.S

IV - OTO RHINO
LARYNGOLOGY

PROF. MOHAN
KAMESWARAN ENDOWMENT
MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN
MS
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

July - 2021

700

460

65.71

16

MGMCRI

1801131001

KOUSHIK'S.

M.S

lIl - OPHTHALMOLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS
OPHTHALMOLOGY

July - 2021

700

473

67.57

17

SSSMCRI

1802121002

KALAIVANI V.

M.S

V - OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY

DR. MUTHULAKSHMI REDDY
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
EXCELLENCE IN MS
OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY

July - 2021

700

546

78.00

18

SSSMCRI

1802101004

MEENAKSHI

M.S

| - GENERAL SURGERY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS
GENERAL SURGERY

July - 2021

700

487

69.57
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19

SSSMCRI

1802141003

SANJAI B.

M.S

Il - ORTHOPAEDICS

MGMCRI ORTHO
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
EXCELLENCE IN MS
ORTHOPAEDICS

July - 2021

700

462

66.00

20

MGMCRI

1801271001

PRASANNA RAM

M.Ch

UROLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN M.Ch
UROLOGY

August - 2021

800

520

65.00

21

MGMCRI

1801043003

KARTHIGA |I.

M.Sc Medical

BIOCHEMISTRY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN M.Sc
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

August - 2021

1300

863

66.38

22

MGMCRI

2001295002

SWETHA N.S.

FUGRA

ANAESTHESIOLOGY

SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL
FOR EXCELLENCE IN
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMMES

January - 2022

200

126

63.00

23

SBV

1705001007

VIKNESHAN M.

PhD

DENTISTRY

SHRI. GURUCHARAN DAS
ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR
BEST PhD SCHOLAR

January - 2022




