## SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH (SBV)

Deemed to be University
Accredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

## SBV - ANNUAL CONVOCATION - 2022 (FACULTY OF MEDICINE) - LIST 1 MEDAL WINNERS

SI. No.	Institution	UIN	Name of the Candidates	Course	Year	Speciality	Medal Name	Held in	Max. Marks	Marks Scored	Percentage (%)
FACULTY OF MEDICINE: MBBS / MD/MS / M.Ch / FUGRA / M.Sc Medical Courses											
							SRI MANAGOVINDA PARIJA				
1	MGMCRI	1501001227	DHIVYA S	MBBS	Overall		ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR		2450	1916	78.20
-	Wie wie in	1301001227	DITIVIA 3.	IVIDDS	Overun		EXCELLENCE IN OVERALL		2430	1310	75.20
							MBBS				
							SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL				
2	MGMCRI	1501001141	RESHMA C.	MBBS	I		FOR EXCELLENCE IN FIRST	July - 2016	600	509	84.83
							MBBS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
							DR. SURENDIRAN ADITHAN				
3	MGMCRI	1501001227	DHIVYA S.	MBBS	П		ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR	January - 2018	550	459	83.45
							EXCELLENCE IN II MBBS	· ·			
							SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL				
4	MGMCRI	1501001083	KEERTHI A.G.	MBBS	Ш		FOR EXCELLENCE IN FINAL	December - 2018	400	324	81.00
							MBBS PART I				
							SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL				
5	MGMCRI	1501001083	KEERTHI A.G.	MBBS	IV		FOR EXCELLENCE IN FINAL	November - 2019	900	665	73.89
					<u> </u>		MBBS PART II				
							SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL				
6	MGMCRI	1801051001	ANGUSUBALAKSHMI R.	M.D	III	XII - COMMUNITY MEDICINE	FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD	July - 2021	700	466	66.57
							COMMUNITY MEDICINE				
	MGMCRI 1801061001 MUTHULATH						SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL				
7		ΜΠΤΗΠΙΑΤΗΔ Δ	THA A. M.D	III	X - DERMATOLOGY,	FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD	July - 2021	700	463	66.14	
'		1001001001	WOTHOLATHA A.	IVI.D	""	VENEREOLOGY & LEPROLOGY	DERMATOLOGY,	July - 2021	700	403	00.14
							VENEROLOGY & LEPROSY				
		1801151001	PRADEEP M.	M.D	III		SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL		700	469	67.00
8	MGMCRI					VII - PAEDIATRICS	FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD	July - 2021			
							PAEDIATRICS				

SI. No.	Institution	UIN	Name of the Candidates	Course	Year	Speciality	Medal Name	Held in	Max. Marks	Marks Scored	Percentage (%)
9	MGMCRI	1801171001	NANDHINI SARAVANABAVAN	M.D	III	VI - PHARMACOLOGY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD PHARMACOLOGY	July - 2021	700	482	68.86
10	MGMCRI	1801161002	KEERTHIKA SRI E.S.	M.D	III	III - PATHOLOGY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD PATHOLOGY	July - 2021	700	499	71.29
11	MGMCRI	1801211001	LAVANYA S.V.	M.D	III	XIII - RESPIRATORY MEDICINE (T.B.C.D)	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD RESPIRATORY MEDICINE	July - 2021	700	474	67.71
12	SSSMCRI	1802021006	MADHUMITHA V.	M.D	Ш	IX - ANAESTHESIOLOGY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY	July - 2021	700	526	75.14
13	SSSMCRI	1802091001	JAISH GEORGE N.	M.D	Ш	I - GENERAL MEDICINE	DR. CAROUNANIDY ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD GENERAL MEDICINE	July - 2021	700	491	70.14
14	SSSMCRI	1802201003	SUKRATI RANJAN	M.D	Ш	VIII - RADIOLOGY	DR. VANY ADITHAN ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MD RADIODIAGNOSIS	July - 2021	700	482	68.86
15	MGMCRI	1801071002	RASMIKA KANAKARAJAN	M.S	<b>III</b>	IV - OTO RHINO LARYNGOLOGY	PROF. MOHAN KAMESWARAN ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY	July - 2021	700	460	65.71
16	MGMCRI	1801131001	KOUSHIK S.	M.S	III	III - OPHTHALMOLOGY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS OPHTHALMOLOGY	July - 2021	700	473	67.57
17	SSSMCRI	1802121002	KALAIVANI V.	M.S	≡	V - OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	DR. MUTHULAKSHMI REDDY ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	July - 2021	700	546	78.00
18	SSSMCRI	1802101004	MEENAKSHI	M.S	III	I - GENERAL SURGERY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS GENERAL SURGERY	July - 2021	700	487	69.57

SI. No.	Institution	UIN	Name of the Candidates	Course	Year	Speciality	Medal Name	Held in	Max. Marks	Marks Scored	Percentage (%)
19	SSSMCRI	1802141003	SANJAI B.	M.S	Ш	II - ORTHOPAEDICS	MGMCRI ORTHO ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN MS ORTHOPAEDICS	July - 2021	700	462	66.00
20	MGMCRI	1801271001	PRASANNA RAM	M.Ch		UROLOGY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN M.Ch UROLOGY	August - 2021	800	520	65.00
21	MGMCRI	1801043003	KARTHIGA I.	M.Sc Medical		BIOCHEMISTRY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN M.Sc MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY	August - 2021	1300	863	66.38
22	MGMCRI	2001295002	SWETHA N.S.	FUGRA		ANAESTHESIOLOGY	SBV ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMMES	January - 2022	200	126	63.00
23	SBV	1705001007	VIKNESHAN M.	PhD		DENTISTRY	SHRI. GURUCHARAN DAS ENDOWMENT MEDAL FOR BEST PhD SCHOLAR	January - 2022			